Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.67
35.77
36.26
36.59
36.59
36.60
36.78
36.80
36.80
36.91
36.97
37.14
37.41
37.45
37.89
37.94
44.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.26
35.67
35.77
37.89
37.94

36.59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
541
520
506
506
505
498
497
497
493
490
483
473
472
455
454

275

WA Pts

520
546
541
455
454
506

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I I I =T

I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

29/04/17
15/04/17
14/05/17
11/07/15
16/04/16
02/05/15
24/05/14
17/05/15
30/05/15
02/05/15
05/10/14
12/07/14
18/05/14
25/03/16
28/05/16
30/04/16

07/04/12

Date

14/05/17
29/04/17
15/04/17
28/05/16
30/04/16
16/04/16

Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Northampton Spring Festival

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Meet

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA East Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Venue

Luton
Luton
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Corby
Cardiff
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Cardiff
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Corby
Luton
Luton
Cardiff
Norwich

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.45
36.59
36.80
36.80
36.91
36.60
36.97
37.14
36.78
37.41
44.83

Copyright 2024

472
506
497
497
493
505
490
483
498
473
275

m I I m I I

I I

25/03/16
11/07/15
30/05/15
17/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
05/10/14
12/07/14
24/05/14
18/05/14
07/04/12

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Northampton Spring Festival

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Norwich
Norwich
Cardiff
Corby
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
Corby

Norwich

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



