Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.67	546	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	1
35.77	541	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	West Suffolk	1
36.26	520	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	West Suffolk	1
36.59	506	F	11/07/15	UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
36.59	506	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	West Suffolk	1
36.60	505	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton	West Suffolk	1
36.78	498	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	West Suffolk	1
36.80	497	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	West Suffolk	1
36.80	497	Н	30/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	West Suffolk	1
36.91	493	F	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton	West Suffolk	1
36.97	490	Н	05/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
37.14	483	F	12/07/14	City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
37.41	473	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	West Suffolk	1
37.45	472	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
37.89	455	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	West Suffolk	1
37.94	454	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
44.83	275	F	07/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	36.26	520	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	West Suffolk	1
	35.67	546	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	1
	35.77	541	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	West Suffolk	1
	37.89	455	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	West Suffolk	1
	37.94	454	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
Сору	36.59 yright 202	506 4	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	West Suffolk Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.45	472	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
36.59	506	F	11/07/15	UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
36.80	497	Н	30/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	West Suffolk	1
36.80	497	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	West Suffolk	1
36.91	493	F	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton	West Suffolk	1
36.60	505	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton	West Suffolk	1
36.97	490	Н	05/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
37.14	483	F	12/07/14	City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
36.78	498	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	West Suffolk	1
37.41	473	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	West Suffolk	1
44.83	275	F	07/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS